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Product Description

Ability to carry out the termination of compact optical cables through connectorization in the 
field.

Anchoring cables with versatile retention system that allows compatibility with drop cables

Aplicattion

1. FTTx networks (FTTH, FTTD) 
2. Enterprise/Access networks

Product Parameter

Type
Material
Optical fiber diameter
Tight buffer diameter (u m)
Fiber mode
Operation time
Average Insert loss
Application
Operating temperature
Outline dimension
RoHS, ce
IP rate

Fiber opitc adapter
ABS
125u m ( 657A& 657B) 
250um
Single mode
About 30s(no fiber cut)
s 0.15dB(1310nm & 1550nm)
FTTx networks (FTTH, FTTD)
-25~+75°C
94X25X19mm
RoHS, ce
IP30



Feature

1.Compact dimensional; Easy handling; 
2. Fixing to the wall by screw or double-sided tape; 
3. Can be installed on any flat verticalsurface; Symmetrical cover that allows fitting on both 
sides; 
4. Compatibility with: 
5. Fit to cable 2x1.6mm, 3x2mm and circular 3mm drop cables; 0.9mm diameter fiber for 
Invisilight applications.
Maxium input : Maximum diameter of the input cable (mm) is 3.0mm
Maxium output : Output cable diameter (mm) is 3.0mm
Adapter : SC/APC Adapter 
* Simplex without shutter 
* Simplex with shutter
Material : PC+ABS
IP Rate : IP30
IK Rate : IK09

Cable Performance

Cabo Micro Indoor Low Friction - 2mm x 1,6mm; 
Cabo Drop Low Friction - 3mm x 2mm; 
Cabo Drop Fast Compacto - 3mm x 2mm; Cabo Drop 
Circular 3mm

Detailed Image
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